

NAZIR COTTON MILLS LIMITED

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2018

	Note	2018 Rupees	2017 Rupees
Sales - Net		-	-
Cost of Sale		-	-
Gross Loss		-	-
Administrative Expenses		21,712,918	23,204,360
Operating Loss		(21,712,918)	(23,204,360)
Other Income		2,608,603	1,788,680
		(19,104,315)	(21,415,680)
Finance Cost		(4,940)	(4,633)
Profit/(Loss) Before Taxation		(19,109,255)	(21,420,313)
Taxation		-	-
Profit/(Loss) After Taxation		(19,109,255)	(21,420,313)
Accumulated Loss B/F		(433,622,468)	(412,202,155)
Accumulated Loss C/F		(452,731,723)	(433,622,468)
Profit/(Loss) Per Share - Basic & Diluted		(0.83)	(0.93)

CHIEF EXECUTIVE

CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

DIRECTOR